
Staintondale PC Summer Show Sunday 1st June 2025 Please print off numbers
Class 1 Tack and Turnout -START TIME 9.00am What 3 Words: evidently.sized.innovate
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

1 Ann Butterworth Kimora
2 Ava Holland Pumphill Gandalf
3 Christopher Boynton Otis
4 Katie Eustace Comet

Class 2 Ridden Horse exceeding 14.2hh
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

5 Amy Pearson Fireball
6 Katie Eustace Comet

Class 3 Ridden Cob
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

7 Sophia Woods Blue Ella
8 Kelly Whiteley Magic
9 Lauren Addinall Sam Cler Calvero

Class 4 Coloured In Hand
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

10 Ann Butterworth Kimora
11 Georgia Clark Saving Grace
12 Brooke Webster Magic

Class 5  Ridden Coloured
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

13 Kelly Whiteley Magic
14 Lauren  Addinall Sam Cler Calvero

Class 6 ROR
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

15 Tracey Hunter The Phantom Winger
16 Amy Pearson Fireballl

Class 7  Veteran
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

17 Tracey Hunter Sam Cler Calvero
18 Penny Rollinson Toby
19 Joanne Hartley Mac
20 Isla Fletcher Pele
21 Stefanie Gibson Hewitt International
22 Pippa Rollinson George

Class 8 -Bonny Pony
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

23 Ann Butterworth Kimora
24 Hattie Jenkins Argo
25 Ella Coleman Grange Park Follie
26 Ava Holland Pumphill Gandalf
27 Hannah Boynton Princess Tigerlilly

Championship (winners 1st and 2nd in classes 1-8)
Class 9 -Lead Rein -rider 9 years and under -START TIME 10.00am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

28 Pippa Hoyle Percie



29 Henry Elvidge Peaches
30 Tommy Hartley Wilma
31 Penny Rollinson Toby
32 Naomi Mortimer Butterby quest
33 Ivy Hunter Cosmo
34 Macy Scott Wrentnall red rose

Class 11 -First Ridden
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

35 Elsie Rackham Millie
36 Vaya Watson Grange Park Follie
37 Ava Holland Pumphill Gandalf

Class 12 -Mountain and Moorland Ridden
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

38 Michelle Sanderson Pontoon fusilier
39 Kim Knaggs Tynebank Charlie
40 Ella Coleman Grange Park Follie
41 Ava Holland Pumphill Gandalf
42 Gabrielle Watson Dearnevalley Romeo
43 Zara Teasdale Jasmine

Class 13 - Mountain and Moorland In Hand 
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

44 Colin Thompson Tynebank Charlie
45 Beverley Shepherd Roanville diva
46 Stefanie Gibson VG Follow Your Dreams
47 Emily Robinon Broughton Esteem

Class 14 -Pony Club Pony
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

48 Hattie Jenkins Argo
49 Georgia Medd Wian Vincent
50 Ella Coleman Grange Park Follie
51 Naomi Mortimer Butterby quest

Class 15 -Young Handler
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

52 Sophia Woods Blue Ella
53 Hannah Boynton Princess Tigerlilly
54 Christopher Boynton Otis

Class 16 -Fancy Dress 
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

55 Sophia Woods Blue Ella
56 Jemima Nightingale Charlie boy

Championship (winners 1st & 2nd in classes (9-16)
Class 17 -Lead Rein Working Hunter START TIME 10.30am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

57 Ivy Hunter Cosmo
Class 18- Cradle Stakes
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

58 Pippa Rollinson Gorgeous george III
59 Lily Morley Polly



60 Gracie Fergus Apollo
61 Jemima Nightingale Charlie boy
62 Ella Mann Amos
63 Harriet Billson-Hodges Beau

Class 19 Nursery Stakes
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

64 Pippa Rollinson Gorgeous george III
65 Scarlett Morley Wishel
66 Lily Morley Polly
67 Gracie Fergus Apollo
68 Ella Mann Amos
69 Zara Teasdale Jasmine

Championship (winners 1st & 2nd in classes 17 -19)
Class 21 -Working Hunter Pony not exceeding 14.2HH
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

70 Michelle  Sanderson Pontoon fusilier
71 Georgia Medd Wian Vincent
72 Georgia Medd Cwmclydan Zelie
73 Gabrielle Watson Dearnevalley Romeo
74 Zara  Teasdale Jasmine

Class 22 Novice Horse Working Hunter, exceeding 15HH
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

75 Kate Risker Dahlia Aztec
76 Joanne  Hartley Mac
77 Hattie Jenkins Argo

Class 23 Open Horse Working Hunter exceeding 15HH
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

78 Joanne Hartley Mac
Championship (winners 1st & 2nd in classes 20-23)

Show Jumping 
Course Walk: 9.15am -9.30am
Class 26 -50cm -Open to all -START TIME 9.30am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony

79 Lily Morley Polly
80 Zoe Mortimer Caebanadl golden charm
81 Gracie Fergus Apollo
82 Harriet Billson-Hodges Beau
83 Zara Teasdale Jasmine

Class 27 -Horse and Hound  -START TIME -10.00am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony

84 Lulu Bentley Chance
85 Ivy Hunter Cosmo
86 Harriet Billson-Hodges Beau

Course Walk: 10.15am -10.30am
Class 28 A -60-65cm PC Area 3 Junior Series Qualifier -START TIME  10.30am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony PC Team Status

87 Opal Walker Chestnut Glaisdale Team qualified 



88 Olivia Knight Creggsfort Little Dan Glaisdale Team
90 Isla Noble Sammy Glaisdale Team
91 Albert Easterby Tocas Hot Chocolate Middleton Individual
92 Harry Thornton Rocky Hurworth Individual
93 Scarlett Morley Wishel Middleton Individual
94 Zoey Mortimer Caebanadl golden charm Glaisdale Team
95 Jemima Nightingale Charlie boy Sinnington Individual

Class 28B  -60-65cm Open to all -START TIME 11.00am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony

97 Zara Billson-Hodges Made of Honour
96 Rebecca Albutt Mr Beebo
99 Ava Scarf Fergie

100 Zara Teasdale Jasmine
89 Elizabeth Crookes Jelly Bean

129 Molly Vance Newton
98 Zara Billson-Hodges Swag Jasper

Course Walk:11.30-11.45am
Class 29A  -70-75cm  PC Area 3 Junior Series Qualifier -START TIME 11.45am
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony PC Team Status

113 Zara Billson-Hodges Swag Jasper Glaisdale Team
101 Rebecca Albutt Mr Beebo Middleton East Individual
102 Connie Swiers Ava's Dream Staintondale qualified
103 Opal Walker Chestnut Glaisdale Team
104 Olivia Knight Creggsfort Little Dan Glaisdale Individual
105 Elizabeth Crookes Jelly Bean Glaisdale Team
106 Hannah Polson Billy Black Hurworth Individual
107 Isla Noble Sammy Glaisdale Team
108 Albert Easterby Tocas Hot Chocolate Middleton Team
109 Harry Thornton Rocky Hurworth Individual
110 Iris Morton Jack Ralph Middleton Team
111 Rose Morton Jack Ozzie Middleton Team
112 Scarlett Morley Wishel Middleton Team
114 Zara Billson-Hodges Made of Honour Glaisdale Indiividual

Class 29B 70-75m Open to all -START TIME 12.30pm
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony

118 Lulu Bently Rupert
115 Georgia Medd Wian Vincent
116 Harriet Medd Cwmclydan Zelie
117 Isla Fletcher Pele
120 Ava Scarf Fergie
129 Molly Vance Newton
119 Lulu Bentley Chance

Course Walk 1pm-1.15pm
Class 30 B 80-85cm Open to all-START TIME 1.15pm
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

125 Isla Fletcher Pele
121 Connie Swiers Ava's Dream
122 Hattie Jenkins Argo



123 Georgia Medd Wian Vincent
124 Harriet Medd Cwmclydan Zelie
126 Charlie Walker Naughton Boy
127 Ava Scarf Fergie

Course Walk 1.30-1.45pm (approx)
Class 31-90-95cm Open to all START TIME  1.45pm
Numbers Rider First Rider Surname Pony/Horse

128 Charlie Walker Naughton Boy
129 Molly Vance Newton


